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  Finance VP’s (BAC)                       
	USHE
	Kimberly Henrie
Associate Commissioner of Planning, Finance & Facilities
Utah System of Higher Education
State Board of Regents Building
The Gateway
60 South 400 West
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
Phone:  (801) 321-7131
Fax: (801) 321-7199
Email:  khenrie@ushe.edu 
	Brian Shuppy
Assistant Commissioner of
Budget and Planning
Utah System of Higher Education
State Board of Regents Building
The Gateway
60 South 400 West
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
Phone:  (801) 366-8423
Fax: (801) 321-7199
Email:  bshuppy@ushe.edu 
	DSU
	Paul Morris
Vice President of
Administrative Services
Dixie State University
HCC – 574
225 South 700 East
St George, UT 84770
Phone: (435) 652-7504
[bookmark: _GoBack]Email: morris@dixie.edu


	UofU
	John Nixon
Chief Business Officer
University of Utah
201 presidents Cir Rm 208
Salt Lake City, UT 84112
Phone: (801) 585-0806
Email: john.nixon@utah.edu  
	Cathy Anderson
Associate Vice President
University of Utah
201 presidents Cir Rm 205
Salt Lake City, UT 84112
Phone: (801) 581-6940
Fax: (801) 581-7541
Email: cathy.anderson@utah.edu 
	
	

	USU
	Dave Cowley
Vice President for
Business & Finance
Utah State University
1445 Old Main Hill
Logan, UT 84322-9535
Phone: (435) 797-1146
Fax: (435) 797-0710
Email: dave.cowley@usu.edu 
	
	UVU
	Val Peterson
Vice President for
Administration/Legislative Affairs
Utah Valley University
800 West University Parkway, MS 196
Orem, UT 84058
Phone: (801) 863-8424
Fax: (801) 863-5207
Email: petersva@uvu.edu

	WSU
	Norm Tarbox
Vice President for
Administrative Services
Weber State University
Ogden, UT 84408
Phone: (801) 626-6004
Fax: (801) 626-7922
Email: ntarbox@weber.edu
	
	SLCC
	Dennis R Klaus
Vice President of Business Services
Salt Lake Community College
PO BOX 30808
Salt Lake City, UT 84130
Phone: (801) 957-4250
Fax: (801) 957-4440
Email: dennis.klaus@slcc.edu

	SUU
	Marvin Dodge
Vice President for
Finance & Administration
Southern Utah University
351 W University Boulevard
Cedar City, UT 84720
Phone: (435) 586-7721
Fax: (435) 586-5475
Email: marvindodge@suu.edu
	
	SNOW
	Jacob Dettinger
Vice President for Finance &
Administrative Services
Snow College
150 East College Ave
Ephraim, UT 84627
Phone: (435) 283-7200
Fax: (435) 283-7014
Email: Jacob.dettinger@snow.edu



